#2
#1 #3
CLOCKWISE
PV37W
Part Number Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle) Total Resistance Value TCR
(ppm/°C)
PV37W100C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 10 ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W101C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 100 ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W201C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 200 ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W501C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 500 ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W102C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 1k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W202C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 2k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W502C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 5k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W103C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 10k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W203C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 20k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W253C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 25k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W503C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 50k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W104C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 100k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W204C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 200k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W254C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 250k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W504C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 500k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37W105C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 1M ohm ±10 % ±150
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to +125 °C
PV37 Series
Top Adjustment
Trimmer Potentiometers

.76
  (.030)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
5. For trimmer applications/processing guidelines,
    click here
Lead Sealed Type Multiturn PV37 Series
COMMON DIMENSIONS**
Part Number Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle) Total Resistance Value TCR
(ppm/°C)
PV37X100C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 10 ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X101C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 100 ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X201C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 200 ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X501C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 500 ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X102C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 1k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X202C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 2k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X502C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 5k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X103C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 10k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X203C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 20k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X253C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 25k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X503C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 50k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X104C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 100k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X204C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 200k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X254C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 250k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X504C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 500k ohm ±10 % ±150
PV37X105C01B00 0.25 (85 °C) 12 1M ohm ±10 % ±150
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to +125 °C
(3) (1)
(2)
 Standard Mounting Holes